
rbauction.com/meppen

Meppen, DE 
2012 GRIMME REXOR 620 

JOHN DEERE 2264

KRONE BIGX 650

1/2 2020 CLAAS CARGOS 750 TREND

1/3 UNUSED 2019 ARBOS P5130

2015 CLAAS AXION 940CMATIC

Online Timed Auction
29 & 30 June, 2021

Unreserved public auction

ONLINE 
AUCTION 

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-GRIMME-REXOR-620?invId=12682855&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1998-JOHN-DEERE-2264?invId=12695268&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-KRONE-BIGX-650?invId=12685664&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-CLAAS-CARGOS-750?invId=12682871&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CLAAS-AXION-940CMATIC?invId=12690127&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


2 We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.Meppen, DE 

Meppen, DE   
Online Timed Auction 

Bidding opens on:

Tel.: +49.5935.70550

Inspection hours: 

Items must be removed by: 

Auction location: Berliner Strasse 2, 
49716 Meppen-Versen, Deutschland 

GPS Coordinates: 51⁰39’34.81”N   /   4⁰34’24.32”E
(For navigation, enter ‘Emmener Strasse’)

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosdeutschland

Visit rbauction.com/meppen for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all lots selling for 12,000 EURO 
or less or (b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over 12,000 
EURO with a minimum fee of 1,200 EURO per lot or (c) 
5,000 EURO on all lots selling for over 129,870 EURO. 

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment are wire transfer or credit card (where 
available). 

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
ING Bank N.V.
Breda, The Netherlands
IBAN: NL21 INGB 0669 3487 24
BIC/SWIFT: INGBNL2A
Account holder: Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers GmbH

▶ Purchases under €10.000,- must be paid in full on the 
day of the sale.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.
▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom

brokers, trucking companies and directions to the 
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.

Meppen ENG

29 & 30 June, 2021

Friday 25-06 & Monday 28-06

23-06-2021

Wednesday 20-07-2021

2



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/meppen

2014 NEW HOLLAND T8.420 NEW HOLLAND T7040AC CASE IH MXU135

FENDT 817 VARIO TMS FENDT FAVORIT 926VARIO FENDT FARMER 309

3

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-NEW-HOLLAND-T8-420?invId=12692610&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-NEW-HOLLAND-T7040AC?invId=12691081&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CASE-IH-MXU135?invId=12695044&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-FENDT-817-VARIO-TMS?invId=12691079&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-FENDT-FAVORIT-926-VAR?invId=12691077&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1997-FENDT-FARMER-309?invId=12695045&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

CLAAS XERION 3300VC JOHN DEERE 7920 CLAAS ROLLANT 455 RC 

2012 CASE IH RB464 STRAUTMANN GIGA VITESSE II 2012 RMH 28 MIXELLENT

HARDI COMMANDER SPD 28 M HAWE DST 24 TS KOTTE PTLX 22000

MEPPEN, DEU  

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CLAAS-XERION-3300VC?invId=12695340&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-JOHN-DEERE-7920?invId=12691080&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-CLAAS-ROLLANT-455-RC?invId=12673327&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CASE-IH-RB464?invId=12695047&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-STRAUTMANN-GIGA-VITESSE-II?invId=12691075&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-RMH-28-MIXELLENT?invId=12690128&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-HARDI-COMMANDER-SPD?invId=12691073&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-HAWE-DST-24-TS?invId=12691087&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-KOTTE-PTLX-22000?invId=12695341&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.com/services6



rbauction.com/contactus 7



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.com

UNUSED — 2017 FENDT PF10.70 CLAAS V900 GRAIN HEADER 2017 CLAAS ORBIS 600SD

2017 AUDI A6 AVANT 3.0 TDI QUATTRO 2015 MERCEDES-BENZ E220CDI BLUETEC 2011 AUDI A3 TDI

2019 CATERPILLAR 301.8 2019 CATERPILLAR 302CR

MEPPEN, DEU  |  29 & 30 June, 2021
© Copyright 202� Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-FENDT-PF10-70?invId=12695286&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CLAAS-VARIO-900?invId=12690520&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CLAAS-ORBIS-600-SD?invId=12697196&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-AUDI-A6-AVANT?invId=12658805&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-MERCEDES-BENZ-E220CDI?invId=12690163&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-AUDI-A3-TDI?invId=12656155&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CATERPILLAR-301-8?invId=12651495&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CATERPILLAR-302CR?invId=12651494&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2021249&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



